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1. Session: Friday, 02. May 2025
Start: 09.00 am
Warm-Up: 07.00 am

Event-No. 1

Men s 100m Freestyle Heats

Class S1-S14
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 KRATOCHVIL David (S11) 2007 CZE Czechia +0.77 56.78 A 987
50m: 27.27 100m: 56.78
29.51
2  CHARDARD Laurent (S6) 1995 FRA France +0.89 1:06.04 A 952
50m: 31.96  100m: 1:06.04
34.08
3 HILLHOUSE Alexander (S14) 2004 DEN Denmark + 0.68 54.04 A 947
50m: 25.95 100m: 54.04
28.09
4 DIDIER Ugo (S9) 2001 FRA France +0.71 56.98 A 932
50m: 27.82 100m: 56.98
29.16
5 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor (513) 2007 NPA NPA + 0.69 53.06 A 921
50m: 26.07 100m: 53.06
26.99
6 GARCIA SANCHEZ Juan (514) 2005 COL Colombia + 0.66 55.01 A 915
Esteban
50m: 26.19 100m: 55.01
28.82
7 SHENHUR Yurii (S7) 2003 UKR Ukraine +0.84 1:03.95 A 910
50m: 30.04 100m: 1:03.95
33.91
8 NIMCHENKO Ihor (510) 1998 UKR Ukraine + 0.69 54.90 A 909
50m: 26.38 100m: 54.90
28.52
9 PORTAL Alex (S13) 2002 FRA France + 0.63 54.18 B 881
50m: 25.60 100m: 54.18
28.58
10 TSYBRIUK Vitalii (S13) 2001 NPA NPA + 0.68 54.24 B 878
50m: 26.47 100m: 54.24
27.77
11 BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte (S9) 2000 GER Germany + 0.66 58.87 B 870
50m: 27.98 100m: 58.87
30.89
12 PORTAL Kylian (512) 2006 FRA France + 0.64 55.02 B 860
50m: 25.93 100m: 55.02
29.09
13 MENESES Marco (S11) 2001 POR Portugal +0.83 1:01.22 B 851
50m: 29.62  100m: 1:01.22
31.60
14 TAKKEN Bas (510) 1999 NED Netherlands +0.71 56.54 B 850
50m: 27.04 100m: 56.54
29.50
15 KOSHMAN Vliadyslav (S6) 2004 UKR Ukraine 1:10.04 B 838
50m: 33.75 100m: 1:10.04
36.29
16 GUK Timofei (S12) 2002 NPA NPA + 0.63 55.92 B 825
50m: 26.50 100m: 55.92
29.42
17 UNLU Umut (S3) 2001 TUR Tirkiye 1:44.45 RB 816
50m: 50.33  100m: 1:44.45
54.12
18 CHATZIDIS Aristeidis (S9) 2005 GRE Greece +0.87 1:00.47 RB 812
50m: 28.74 100m: 1:00.47
31.73
19 BRENNAN Roan (510) 2006 GBR Great Britain +0.71 57.55 811
50m: 27.73 100m: 57.55
29.82
20 KUTLU Koral Berkin (S5) 2005 TUR Tirkiye +091 1:16.43 800
50m: 36.51  100m: 1:16.43
39.92
21 SEMJONOVS Jurijs (S7) 1997 LAT Latvia +0.71 1:07.49 797
50m: 32.08  100m: 1:07.49
35.41
22 HENDRIKS Julian (S7) 2006 NED Netherlands +0.68 1:07.60 793
50m: 32.62 100m: 1:07.60
34,98
23 LAZUTIN Evgenii (513) 2003 NPA NPA +0.72 56.55 787
50m: 27.47 100m: 56.55
29.08
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Continue Event-No. 1 (Men’s 100m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

GOLUS Michal
50m: 30.16  100m: 1:03.64
33.48
VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs
50m: 3430 100m: 1:11.71

37.41
PARMENTIER Aymeric

50m: 28.12 100m: 58.72

30.60

RASHEEN Naveed
50m: 29.06 100m: 1:01.58
32.52
WILLIAMS Kieran
50m: 27.86 100m: 58.60
30.74
KESNAR Jonas
50m: 29.42  100m: 1:01.80
32.38
BELLANGER Alexis
50m: 29.58  100m: 1:01.84
32.26
VASILEIADIS Georgios
50m: 28.88 100m: 58.89

30.01
KOZLOWSKI Alex

50m: 30.73  100m: 1:04.00

33.27

FUELLGRAF Julian Jeremy
50m: 28.19 100m: 59.59
31.40
VIEIRA Quentin
50m: 27.82 100m: 58.03
30.21
KOESZEGVARY Balint
50m: 28.35 100m: 59.87
31.52
DAVIES Max
50m: 31.61  100m: 1:05.58

33.97
PAKHOMOV Sergei
50m: 27.12 100m: 58.56
31.44
DELVILLE Martin
50m: 34.96 100m: 1:14.30

39.34

JALBY Nolan
50m: 30.20  100m: 1:03.47
33.27

NAVARRO-BARBER Tomas
50m: 29.97  100m: 1:03.55

33.58
SHAHOV Shamil

50m:28.99  100m: 59.70

3071

SANTILLAN Rodrigo
50m: 1:08.16 100m: 2:21.80

1:13.64
SONO Isaias
50m: 53.44 100m: 1:51.61
58.17
MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa
50m: 32.56  100m: 1:07.17
34.61
VALIYEV Ali
50m: 30.22  100m: 1:01.58
31.36

NOR Jo Kebriel Stolhaug
50m: 31.11  100m: 1:04.93
33.82

CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe

50m: 30.54  100m: 1:05.02
34.48
MIRMANOV Dias
50m: 30.78  100m: 1:05.59
34.81
NANDA KUMAR Tejas
50m: 34.83 100m: 1:13.10
38.27
MYCHKA Roman
50m: 28.71 100m: 1:01.51
32.80
IVAN Bence
50m: 36.27  100m: 1:17.74
41.47
KARPENKO Yaroslav
50m: 35.58  100m: 1:14.00
38.42

(S8)

(S6)

(S14)

(89)

(510)

(9)

(59)

(510)

(511)

(514)

(S13)

(510)

(S8)

(513)

(S6)

(89)

(89)

(512)

(82)

(3)

(S8)

(510)

(59)

(89)

(89)

(87)

(S12)

(S6)

(87)

1995

1996

1993

2004

2004

2001

2005

2006

2008

2005

2004

2008

2007

2008

1999

2005

2004

2004

2005

2011

1999

2009

2007

2007

2010

2005

2002

2000

2003

POL Poland

NED Netherlands

BEL Belgium

SRI Sri Lanka

GBR Great Britain

CZE Czechia

FRA France

GRE Greece

POL Poland

GER Germany

FRA France

GER Germany

GBR Great Britain

NPA NPA

FRA France

FRA France

GBR Great Britain

QAT Qatar

PER Peru

PER Peru

IND India

AZE Azerbaijan

NOR Norway

COL Colombia

UZB Uzbekistan

IND India

UKR Ukraine

HUN Hungary

UKR Ukraine

+ 0.62

+ 0.96

+ 0.74

+0.78

+0.74

+0.71

+ 0.86

+0.73

+0.71

+ 0.66

+0.71

+0.70

+ 0.79

+ 0.75

+0.70

+0.72

+ 0.68

+ 0.68

+0.73

+ 0.64

+ 0.61

+ 0.61

+0.73

+ 0.40

+ 0.74

+ 0.69

1:03.64

1:11.71

58.72

1:01.58

58.60

1:01.80

1:01.84

58.89

1:04.00

59.59

58.03

59.87

1:05.58

58.56

1:14.30

1:03.47

1:03.55

59.70

2:21.80

1:51.61

1:07.17

1:01.58

1:04.93

1:05.02

1:05.59

1:13.10

1:01.51

1:17.74

1:14.00

787

785

777

769

768

760

759

756

Y 748

741

724

Y 715

Y 713

Y 701

697

693

690

665

658

Y 652

650

Y 641

Y 633

Y 630

RY 606

593

584

575

559
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Continue Event-No. 1 (Men’s 100m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)

53 NEVIANI David (S10) 2011 ITA Italy +0.77 1:04.55 RY 512
50m: 30.72  100m: 1:04.55
33.83
54 ODILOV Shoyatbek (S9) 2003 UZB Uzbekistan +0.99 1:07.92 509
50m: 31.56  100m: 1:07.92
36.36
55 URSO Salvatore (S11) 1999 ITA Italy +0.75 1:10.12 504
50m: 33.98  100m: 1:10.12
36.14
56 MUSHKUDIANI Zaur (S6) 2009 GEO Georgia +0.71 1:20.00 496
50m: 36.95 100m: 1:20.00
43.05
57 BIRNBAUER Botond (S6) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.64 1:20.19 489
50m: 38.14  100m: 1:20.19
42.05
58 NANDA KUMAR Punith (S8) 1998 IND India +0.75 1:11.87 464
50m: 34.19  100m: 1:11.87
37.68
59 ALHARBI Turki (510) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.84 1:06.17 443
50m: 31.74  100m: 1:06.17
34.43
60 BEN CHRIF Nawfal (S8) 2008 FRA France +0.71 1:12,72 432
50m: 34.65 100m: 1:12.72
38.07
61 BONI Vincenzo (S3) 1988 ITA Italy 2:01.28 424
50m: 57.60  100m: 2:01.28
1:03.68
62 SIROVATCHIN Serghei (S12) 1996 MDA Republic of Moldova +0.77 1:05.63 405
50m: 31.47  100m: 1:05.63
34.16
63 DEMESTRE Jackson (S14) 2008 FRA France +0.79 1:07.97 386
50m: 32.32  100m: 1:07.97
35.65
64 HOLT Henrik (S9) 2008 NOR Norway +0.79 1:11.97 352
50m: 34.25 100m: 1:11.97
37.72
65 RASULOV Muhammadfozil (S7) 2010 UZB Uzbekistan 1:22.43 272
50m: 38.49  100m: 1:22.43
43.94
66 MARTINEZ SOTO Ignacio (S3) 1995 MEX Mexico 2:10.59 238
Alejandro
50m: 1:03.48  100m: 2:10.59
1:07.11
67 ALRASHID Hussain (S5) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia 1:40.25 133
50m: 46.89  100m: 1:40.25
53.36
68 NICOLENCO Eugeniu (S11) 1994 MDA Republic of Moldova +0.84 1:23.49 109
50m: 35.94  100m: 1:23.49
47.55
69 ALMARZUQI Ibrahim (S5) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.96 1:44.61 76
50m: 49.33  100m: 1:44.61
55.28
70 ALMUTAIRI Adel (S8) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia 1:29.65 44
50m: 40.47  100m: 1:29.65
49.18
71 ZAFRA LOPEZ Juan Jose (S10) 2008 COL Colombia +0.80 1:23.13 34
50m: 35.23  100m: 1:23.13
47.90
72 POYILIL Muhammed Aasim (S2) 2006 IND India 3:19.15 18
50m: 1:29.87  100m: 3:19.15
1:49.28
73 ASMAN Manfred (54) 2005 SWE Sweden 2:38.75
50m: 1:11.67  100m: 2:38.75
1:27.08
73 JUODISIUS Mantas (S6) 1979 LTU Lithuania 1:59.56
50m: 58.28  100m: 1:59.56
1:01.28
OGORZALEK Alan (S10) 2003 POL Poland WDR
BOLOTOV Egor (S13) 1997 UZB Uzbekistan WDR
ERNHOFER Andreas (S4) 1997 AUT Austria DNS
BJORNSTAD Andreas Skaar (S7) 1997 NOR Norway DNS
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Diego (S6) 2003 MEX Mexico DNS
Emiliano
HOEGH Frederik (S9) 2008 DEN Denmark DNS
DOS SANTOS ARAUJO Gabriel (S2) 2002 BRA Brazil DNS
Geraldo
AHETO Promise Wonder Atsu (S3) 2000 GHA Ghana DNS
GLOCK Talisson Henrique (S6) 1995 BRA Brazil DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
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Continue Event-No. 1 (Men’s 100m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)

1 KRATOCHVIL David (S11) 2007 CZE Czechia +0.77 56.78 A 987
50m: 27.27 100m: 56.78
29.51
2 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor (S13) 2007 NPA NPA + 0.69 53.06 A 921
50m: 26.07 100m: 53.06
26.99
3 KOZLOWSKI Alex (S11) 2008 POL Poland +0.71 1:04.00 Y 748
50m: 30.73  100m: 1:04.00
33.27
4 KOESZEGVARY Balint (S10) 2008 GER Germany +0.70 59.87 Y 715
50m: 28.35 100m: 59.87
31.52
5 DAVIES Max (S8) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.79 1:05.58 Y 713
50m: 31.61  100m: 1:05.58
33.97
6 PAKHOMOV Sergei (S13) 2008 NPA NPA + 0.75 58.56 Y 701
50m: 27.12 100m: 58.56
31.44
7 SONO Isaias (S3) 2011 PER Peru 1:51.61 Y 652
50m: 53.44  100m: 1:51.61
58.17
8  VALIYEV Ali (S10) 2009 AZE Azerbaijan +0.64 1:01.58 Y 641
50m: 30.22  100m: 1:01.58
31.36
9 NOR Jo Kebriel Stolhaug (S9) 2007 NOR Norway +0.61 1:04.93 Y 633
50m: 31.11  100m: 1:04.93
33.82
10 CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe (S9) 2007 COL Colombia +0.61 1:05.02 Y 630
50m: 30.54  100m: 1:05.02
34.48
11 MIRMANOV Dias (S9) 2010 UZB Uzbekistan +0.73 1:05.59 RY 606
50m: 30.78  100m: 1:05.59
34.81
12 NEVIANI David (S10) 2011 ITA Italy +0.77 1:04.55 RY 512
50m: 30.72  100m: 1:04.55
33.83
13 MUSHKUDIANI Zaur (S6) 2009 GEO Georgia +0.71 1:20.00 496
50m: 36.95  100m: 1:20.00
43.05
14 BIRNBAUER Botond (S6) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.64 1:20.19 489
50m: 38.14  100m: 1:20.19
42.05
15 ALHARBI Turki (510) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.84 1:06.17 443
50m: 31.74  100m: 1:06.17
34.43
16 BEN CHRIF Nawfal (S8) 2008 FRA France +0.71 1:12.72 432
50m: 34.65 100m: 1:12.72
38.07
17 DEMESTRE Jackson (514) 2008 FRA France +0.79 1:07.97 386
50m: 32.32  100m: 1:07.97
35.65
18 HOLT Henrik (S9) 2008 NOR Norway +0.79 1:11.97 352
50m: 34.25  100m: 1:11.97
37.72
19 RASULOV Muhammadfozil (57) 2010 UZB Uzbekistan 1:22.43 272
50m: 38.49  100m: 1:22.43
43.94
20 ALRASHID Hussain (S5) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia 1:40.25 133
50m: 46.89  100m: 1:40.25
53.36
21 ALMARZUQI Ibrahim (S5) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.96 1:44.61 76
50m: 49.33  100m: 1:44.61
55.28
22 ALMUTAIRI Adel (S8) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia 1:29.65 44
50m: 40.47  100m: 1:29.65
49.18
23 ZAFRA LOPEZ Juan Jose (510) 2008 COL Colombia +0.80 1:23.13 34
50m: 35.23  100m: 1:23.13
47.90
HOEGH Frederik (S9) 2008 DEN Denmark DNS
Legend:
A Qualified for A-Final B Qualified for B-Final DNS Did Not Start
NAT Nation R.T. Reaction Time RB  Reserve for B-Final
RY  Reserve for Youth-Final WDR Withdrawn Y Qualified for Youth-Final

YoB Year of Birth
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Event-No. 2

Women s 100m Freestyle Heats

Class S1-S14
Multi Class
Rank Name
1 TAI Alice
50m: 32.62  100m: 1:07.39
34.77
2 PIERRE Emeline
50m: 30.04  100m: 1:01.85
31.81
3 BRUINSMA Liesette
50m: 31.30 100m: 1:07.23
35.93
4  KURT Defne
50m: 29.95 100m: 1:03.41
33.46
5 KRUGER Lisa
50m: 30.46  100m: 1:03.51
33.05
6 PAULI Agathe
50m: 32.69  100m: 1:07.29
34.60
7 MEISTER Nora
50m: 37.89 100m: 1:17.91
40.02
8 BARRERA ZAPATA Maria Paula
50m: 31.61  100m: 1:04.28
32.67
9 KONKOLY Zsofia
50m: 33.21  100m: 1:08.34
35.13
10 APAESTEGUI Micaela
50m: 33.39  100m: 1:08.85
35.46
11 PAP Bianka
50m: 31.84 100m: 1:05.78
33.94
12 VAN DRIMMELEN Irene
50m: 32.79 100m: 1:10.76
37.97
13 JABLONSKA Oliwia
50m: 32.10  100m: 1:05.94
33.84
14 OCHTERA Aleksandra
50m: 33.90  100m: 1:09.69
35.79
15 KOUPILOVA Agata
50m: 41.86 100m: 1:27.53
45.67
15 VYNCKE Danika
50m: 31.21 100m: 1:05.46
34.25
17 MILESI Letizia
50m: 36.24  100m: 1:14.96
38.72
18 BADROV Marija
50m: 34.23  100m: 1:11.18
36.95
19 CHEVALLIER Maely
50m: 32.00 100m: 1:07.16
35.16
20 SORINI Margherita
50m: 34.77 100m: 1:11.29
36.52
21 BASNAYAKE Galina
50m: 34.79  100m: 1:11.32
36.53
22  PELLIS Suzie
50m: 33.73  100m: 1:11.57
37.84
23 LATRITSKAIA Mariia
50m: 31.00 100m: 1:05.40
34.40
24 IPUS MARTINEZ Laura Sofia
50m: 32.63 100m: 1:08.25
35.62
25 BOETTCHER Gina
50m: 46.58  100m: 1:35.71
49.13
26 FERREIRA Alani
50m: 33.22  100m: 1:08.14
34.92

Class

(S8)

(510)

(S11)

(S10)

(510)

(89)

(S6)

(S10)

(89)

(89)

(510)

(S11)

(510)

(89)

($5)

(S13)

(S8)

(89)

(514)

(59)

(89)

(89)

(512)

(514)

(54)

(513)

YoB
1999

1999

2000

2001

2000

2003

2003

2001

2002

2010

2000

2005

1997

2004

1999

2007

2000

2008

2004

2004

2005

2007

2002

2002

2001

1998

NAT Team
GBR Great Britain

FRA France

NED Netherlands

TUR Tirkiye

NED Netherlands

FRA France

SUI Switzerland

COL Colombia

HUN Hungary

PER Peru

HUN Hungary

NED Netherlands

POL Poland

POL Poland

CZE Czechia

RSA South Africa

ITA Ttaly

CRO Croatia

FRA France

ITA Italy

SRI Sri Lanka

NED Netherlands

NPA NPA

COL Colombia

GER Germany

RSA South Africa

RT.
+ 0.66

+ 0.68
+ 0.67
+ 0.69
+0.73
+0.78
+ 0.57
+0.76

+0.72

+0.77
+0.72
+0.71

+0.75

+ 0.69
+0.79
+ 0.95
+0.73
+0.54
+ 0.54
+ 0.75
+0.72

+0.90

+0.75

Time

1:07.39

1:01.85

1:07.23

1:03.41

1:03.51

1:07.29

1:17.91

1:04.28

1:08.34

1:08.85

1:05.78

1:10.76

1:05.94

1:09.69

1:27.53

1:05.46

1:14.96

1:11.18

1:07.16

1:11.29

1:11.32

1:11.57

1:05.40

1:08.25

1:35.71

1:08.14

A 960
A 929
A 909
A 886
A 883
A 865
A 864
A 860
B 835
Y 820
B 814
B 810
B 809
B 7%
B 763
AF Y 763
B 759
Y 748
B 747
RB 744
RB 743
Y 735
734

710

677

670
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Continue Event-No. 2 (Women s 100m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)

27 ROCHDI Chams (S8) 2009 FRA France +0.49 1:18.91 Y 638
50m: 38.63  100m: 1:18.91
40.28
28 LOKEBO Thea (S13) 2005 NOR Norway +0.67 1:09.08 637
50m: 32.69  100m: 1:09.08
36.39
29 PASCOT Emma (S13) 2009 FRA France +0.76  1:09.32 Y 628
50m: 33.99  100m: 1:09.32
35.33
30 PETRIKOVICOVA Karina (S12) 1993 SVK Slovakia +0.80 1:08.79 613
50m: 32.30  100m: 1:08.79
36.49
31 WEBER-TREIBER Sabine (57) 1979 AUT Austria 1:23.72 608
50m: 40.31  100m: 1:23.72
43.41
32 BORSKA Alexandra (S8) 2008 CZE Czechia +0.91 1:20.14 Y 599
50m: 38.97  100m: 1:20.14
41.17
33 VERON Julie (S9) 2007 FRA France +0.69 1:16.38 Y 578
50m: 35.71  100m: 1:16.38
40.67
34 DUSKOVA Vendula (S8) 1998 CZE Czechia 1:20.92 575
50m: 38.75  100m: 1:20.92
42.17
35 VYNCKE Ivana (S13) 2008 RSA South Africa +0.79 1:10.89 RY 572
50m: 3432 100m: 1:10.89
36.57
36 KVIST Freja (S10) 2006 DEN Denmark +0.71 1:13.65 548
50m: 35.21  100m: 1:13.65
38.44
37 LACAZE Lila (S9) 2006 ECU Ecuador 1:19.50 477
50m: 38.10  100m: 1:19.50
41.40
38 SCHACHER Monique (S4) 1975 SUI Switzerland 1:45.63 431
50m: 49.59  100m: 1:45.63
56.04
39 HAMPF Ronja Alexandra (S11) 2006 FIN Finland +0.76 1:24.18 392
50m: 39.29  100m: 1:24.18
44.89
40 ASTRI LILLEBO Walsh (S9) 2008 NOR Norway +0.81 1:25.75 RY 296
50m: 38.86  100m: 1:25.75
46.89
41 LAZARIDOU Marina Nikoleta (S8) 2005 GRE Greece +0.87 1:33.44 235
50m: 44.29  100m: 1:33.44
49.15
42 ILLES Fanni (S6) 1992 HUN Hungary 1:44.32 196
50m: 51.88  100m: 1:44.32
52.44
43 MURZAGALIYEVA Zarina (S6) 1987 KAZ Kazakhstan 1:47.16 151
50m: 51.01  100m: 1:47.16
56.15
44 MONDAL Sathi (S6) 2004 IND India +0.49 1:52.97 83
50m: 53.52  100m: 1:52.97
59.45
45 KHUREL Nomuun (S6) 2006 MGL Mongolia 1:57.12 51
50m: 54.57  100m: 1:57.12
1:02.55
46 BILGE Ebrar (S2) 2010 TUR Turkiye 3:29.87 36
50m: 1:42.01  100m: 3:29.87
1:47.86
47 FLORIDA GOMEZ Maria (S3) 2000 MEX Mexico 2:54.,18 2
Fernanda
50m: 1:24.07  100m: 2:54.18
1:30.11
48 SULEYMANOVA Konul (S4) 2004 AZE Azerbaijan 4:05.61
50m: 2:00.29  100m: 4:05.61
2:05.32
LINHARTOVA Eva (S10) 2000 CZE Czechia WDR
MORCEAU Leane (S12) 2003 FRA France WDR
HANSEN Asta (S10) 2009 DEN Denmark DNS
CARROLL Astrid (S12) 2009 GBR Great Britain DNS
FROEKJAER Johanne (S9) 2009 DEN Denmark DNS
MARIAMO Omar Aly (S9) 1983 MAD Madagascar DNS
SOON Sophie Jin Wen (S11) 1997 SGP Singapore DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
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Continue Event-No. 2 (Women s 100m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)

1  APAESTEGUI Micaela (S9) 2010 PER Peru 1:08.85 Y 820
50m: 33.39  100m: 1:08.85
35.46
2  VYNCKE Danika (S13) 2007 RSA South Africa +0.69 1:0546 AF Y 763
50m: 31.21  100m: 1:05.46
34.25
3 BADROV Marija (S9) 2008 CRO Croatia +0.95 1:11.18 Y 748
50m: 34.23  100m: 1:11.18
36.95
4  PELLIS Suzie (S9) 2007 NED Netherlands +0.75 1:11.57 Y 735
50m: 33.73  100m: 1:11.57
37.84
5 ROCHDI Chams (S8) 2009 FRA France +0.49 1:18.91 Y 638
50m: 38.63  100m: 1:18.91
40.28
6 PASCOT Emma (S13) 2009 FRA France +0.76 1:09.32 Y 628
50m: 33.99  100m: 1:09.32
35.33
7 BORSKA Alexandra (S8) 2008 CZE Czechia +0.91 1:20.14 Y 599
50m: 38.97  100m: 1:20.14
41.17
8  VERON Julie (S9) 2007 FRA France +0.69 1:16.38 Y 578
50m: 35.71  100m: 1:16.38
40.67
9  VYNCKE Ivana (S13) 2008 RSA South Africa +0.79 1:10.89 RY 572
50m: 34.32  100m: 1:10.89
36.57
10 ASTRI LILLEBO Walsh (S9) 2008 NOR Norway +0.81 1:25.75 RY 296
50m: 38.86  100m: 1:25.75
46.89
11 BILGE Ebrar (S2) 2010 TUR Tirkiye 3:29.87 36
50m: 1:42.01 100m: 3:29.87
1:47.86
HANSEN Asta (S10) 2009 DEN Denmark DNS
CARROLL Astrid (S12) 2009 GBR Great Britain DNS
FROEKJAER Johanne (S9) 2009 DEN Denmark DNS
Legend:
A Qualified for A-Final AF  Afirica Record B Qualified for B-Final
DNS Did Not Start NAT Nation R.T. Reaction Time
RB  Reserve for B-Final RY  Reserve for Youth-Final WDR Withdrawn
Y Qualified for Youth-Final YoB Year of Birth
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Event-No. 3
Men s 50m Backstroke Heats
Class S1-S5

Multi Class

Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 OSTAPCHENKO Denys (S3) 2001 UKR Ukraine + 0.51 47.24 A 941
2 PETRACEK Arnost (54) 1991 CZE Czechia + 0.58 45.52 A 876
2  TOPF Josia Tim Alexander (S3) 2003 GER Germany +0.73 49.43 A 876
4 GRANJUX Dimitri (S4) 2005 FRA France + 0.80 46.56 A 840
5 ABARZA DIAZ Alberto Caroly (S2) 1984 CHI Chile +0.33 1:00.19 A 803
6 SIMSEK Baran Doruk (S5) 2009 TUR Tirkiye + 0.45 40.94 A 792
7 SONO Isaias (S3) 2011 PER Peru +0.52 52.38 A 779
8 VYNOHRADETS Dmytro (54) 1985 UKR Ukraine + 0.95 50.19 A 706
9 LUQUE Miguel (S4) 1976 ESP Spain + 0.67 50.38 B 699
10 SANTILLAN Rodrigo (S2) 2005 PER Peru 1:06.88 B 604
11 BONI Vincenzo (S3) 1988 ITA Italy 57.44 B 603
12 UNLU Umut (S3) 2001 TUR Tirkiye +0.56 1:01.05 B 480
13 LECHNIAK Krzysztof (S3) 1978 POL Poland 1:01.35 B 470
14 ORTIKOV Bakhtiyorjon (54) 2000 UZB Uzbekistan + 0.75 56.63 B 466
15 ALMARZUQI Ibrahim (S5) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia + 0.58 48.44 Y 464
16 ALRASHID Hussain (S5) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.87 50.91 Y 368
17 MURITH Bastien (S5) 1995 SUI Switzerland + 0.66 56.51 B 197
18 ALI Abdulrahman (S5) 2010 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.34 56.55 Y 196
19 KONTOU Nikolaos (S1) 1992 GRE Greece -0.97 1:45.56 B 159
20 POYILIL Muhammed Aasim (S2) 2006 IND India +0.93 1:27.61 RB 138
21 POTASINSKI Stefan (S4) 2012 POL Poland 1:37.37 Y 2
NAZAROV Abuzar (S4) 2005 AZE Azerbaijan DNS
KARYPIDIS Dimitrios (S1) 1989 GRE Greece DNS
DOS SANTOS ARAUJO Gabriel (S2) 2002 BRA Brazil DNS
Geraldo
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 SIMSEK Baran Doruk (S5) 2009 TUR Tirkiye + 0.45 40.94 A 792
2 SONO Isaias (S3) 2011 PER Peru +0.52 52.38 A 779
3  ALMARZUQI Ibrahim (S5) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia + 0.58 48.44 Y 464
4  ALRASHID Hussain (S5) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.87 50.91 Y 368
5  ALI Abdulrahman (S5) 2010 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.34 56.55 Y 196
6 POTASINSKI Stefan (S4) 2012 POL Poland 1:37.37 Y 2
Legend:
A Qualified for A-Final B Qualified for B-Final DNS Did Not Start
NAT Nation R.T. Reaction Time RB  Reserve for B-Final
Y Qualified for Youth-Final YoB Year of Birth
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Event-No. 5

Men 's 100m Breaststroke Heats
Class SB4-SB9, SB11-SB14

Multi Class

Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

1 DORSMAN Rogier (SB11) 1999 NED Netherlands + 0.67 1:15.08 A 946
50m: 35.38  100m: 1:15.08
39.70

2 BOHODAIKO Yevhenii (SB6) 1994 UKR Ukraine +0.70 1:22.17 A 916
50m: 38.42  100m: 1:22.17
43.75

3 KRATOCHVIL David (SB11) 2007 CZE Czechia +0.75 1:17.55 A 8%
50m: 34.44 100m: 1:17.55
43.11

4 KOWALSKI Gabriel (SB7) 2004 POL Poland +0.70 1:22.50 A 885
50m: 38.26  100m: 1:22.50
44.24

5 WETEKAM Maurice (SB9) 2006 GER Germany +0.75 1:11.09 A 883
50m: 33.20  100m: 1:11.09
37.89

6 GUK Timofei (SB12) 2002 NPA NPA +0.64 1:10.26 A 870
50m: 31.58  100m: 1:10.26
38.68

7 LISITSKII Stepan (SB13) 2002 NPA NPA +0.71 1:09.03 A 862
50m: 32.09  100m: 1:09.03
36.94

8 PARMENTIER Aymeric (SB14) 1993 BEL Belgium +0.69 1:12.03 A 859
50m: 33.10 100m: 1:12.03
38.93

9 YARAMAN Turgut Aslan (SB7) 2007 TUR Tirkiye + 0.64 1:24.20 Y 849
50m: 38.19  100m: 1:24.20
46.01

10 VAN WANROOIJ Thomas (SB13) 2002 NED Netherlands +0.72 1:09.67 B 845
50m: 31.93  100m: 1:09.67
37.74

11 SHAHOV Shamil (SB12) 2004 QAT Qatar +0.66 1:11.87 B 829
50m: 33.26 100m: 1:11.87
38.61

12 VIRCHENKO Oleksii (SB13) 2001 UKR Ukraine +0.68 1:11.03 B 808
50m: 31.90 100m: 1:11.03
39.13

13 STEEN Gabriel (SB13) 2004 NOR Norway +0.61 1:11.24 B 803
50m: 32.92  100m: 1:11.24
38.32

14 STRASIK Tadeas (SB9) 2000 CZE Czechia + 0.64 1:14.27 B 802
50m: 33.32  100m: 1:14.27
40.95

15 ONEA Andreas (SB8) 1992 AUT Austria +0.83 1:19.36 B 770
50m: 37.24 100m: 1:19.36
42.12

16 PAKHOMOV Sergei (SB13) 2008 NPA NPA +0.78 1:13.02 Y 753
50m: 33.30 100m: 1:13.02
39.72

17 GARCIA SANCHEZ Juan (SB14) 2005 COL Colombia + 0.66 1:16.17 B 750

Esteban

50m: 36.10  100m: 1:16.17
40.07

18 BRUECKNER Kimi Mika (SB13) 2010 GER Germany +0.73 1:13.35 Y 743
50m: 34.59 100m: 1:13.35
38.76

19 BOZHYNSKYI Yurii (SB7) 1992 UKR Ukraine +0.77 1:30.58 B 702
50m: 40.32  100m: 1:30.58
50.26

20 KOESZEGVARY Balint (SB9) 2008 GER Germany +0.73 1:20.38 Y 633
50m: 36.90  100m: 1:20.38
43.48

21 KESNAR Jonas (SB9) 2001 CZE Czechia +0.72 1:20.39 RB 632
50m: 37.86  100m: 1:20.39
42.53

22 SEMJIONOVS Jurijs (SB7) 1997 LAT Latvia +0.71 1:34.35 RB 610
50m: 42.94 100m: 1:34.35
51.41

23  MENESES Marco (SB11) 2001 POR Portugal +0.74 1:29.59 599
50m: 42.50  100m: 1:29.59
47.09

24 CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe (SB8) 2007 COL Colombia + 0.63 1:26.07 Y 592
50m: 40.42  100m: 1:26.07
45.65

25 VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs (SB6) 1996 NED Netherlands +0.98 1:36.86 583
50m: 45.36  100m: 1:36.86
51.50

26  NEVIANI David (SB9) 2011 ITA Italy +0.75 1:23.93 Y 533
50m: 39.18 100m: 1:23.93
44.75
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Continue Event-No. 5 (Men’s 100m Breaststroke Heats - Multi Class)

26 MYCHKA Roman (SB12) 2002 UKR Ukraine +0.72 1:22.34 533
50m: 37.38  100m: 1:22.34
44.96

28 STROUD Ken (SB9) 2005 CAN Canada +0.74 1:24.85 507
50m: 37.86 100m: 1:24.85
46.99

29 SIROVATCHIN Andrei (SB12) 1996 MDA Republic of Moldova +0.74 1:23.45 502
50m: 39.31 100m: 1:23.45
44,14

30 CENTENO BOLANOS (SB14) 2006 COL Colombia 1:25.79 482

Christopher

50m: 38.92  100m: 1:25.79
46.87

31 TVAURI Nika (SB11) 1983 GEO Georgia +0.84 1:35.53 450
50m: 45.04 100m: 1:35.53
50.49

32 DAKOUANE Mohammed Reda (SB7) 2006 MAR Morocco +0.83 1:41.64 438
50m: 45.60  100m: 1:41.64
56.04

33 NOR Jo Kebriel Stolhaug (SB9) 2007 NOR Norway +0.57 1:27.90 Y 426
50m: 41.01  100m: 1:27.90
46.89

34 NANDA KUMAR Punith (SB8) 1998 IND India 1:32.97 413
50m: 42.94  100m: 1:32.97
50.03

35 MANDRYKA Yevhenii (SB7) 2004 UKR Ukraine +0.94 1:42.81 412
50m: 46.58 100m: 1:42.81
56.23

36 VICTOR LUDO MIEKE Victor (SB12) 2009 NOR Norway +0.67 1:27.38 Y 397
50m: 39.63  100m: 1:27.38
47.75

37 WILLIAMS Kieran (SB9) 2004 GBR Great Britain +0.78 1:29.24 392
50m: 41.48  100m: 1:29.24
47.76

38 BIRNBAUER Botond (SB5) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.67 2:01.25 RY 378
50m: 54.91  100m: 2:01.25
1:06.34

39 NEKOV Alijon (SB7) 2007 UZB Uzbekistan +0.83 1:44.52 RY 375
50m: 49.32 100m: 1:44.52
55.20

40 JALBY Nolan (SB8) 2005 FRA France +0.77 1:36.12 340
50m: 43.52  100m: 1:36.12
52.60

41 HENDRIKS Julian (SB6) 2006 NED Netherlands + 0.65 1:47.84 339
50m: 48.23  100m: 1:47.84
59.61

42 BRENNAN Roan (SB9) 2006 GBR Great Britain +0.72 1:32.00 326
50m: 43.23  100m: 1:32.00
48.77

43 KOSHMAN Viadyslav (SB6) 2004 UKR Ukraine 1:49.17 314
50m: 50.38 100m: 1:49.17
58.79

44 VASILEIADIS Georgios (SB9) 2006 GRE Greece +0.68 1:33.00 304
50m: 43.47  100m: 1:33.00
49.53

45 DE MUYNCK Sohan (SB9) 2007 FRA France +0.82 1:34.15 280
50m: 44.03  100m: 1:34.15
50.12

46 SODERLIND Edvin (SB6) 2005 SWE Sweden +0.68 1:52.06 262
50m: 50.92  100m: 1:52.06
1:01.14

47 ALRASHID Hussain (SB4) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia 2:15.53 217
50m: 1:06.75 100m: 2:15.53
1:08.78

48 BELLANGER Alexis (SB8) 2005 FRA France +0.83 1:42.71 212
50m: 48.27  100m: 1:42.71
54.44

49 CHATZIDIS Aristeidis (SB9) 2005 GRE Greece + 0.83 1:40.37 169
50m: 46.62  100m: 1:40.37
53.75

50 NAVARRO-BARBER Tomas (SB8) 2004 GBR Great Britain +0.69 1:48.73 128
50m: 46.31  100m: 1:48.73
1:02.42

51 DAVIES Max (SB7) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.82 2:00.23 127
50m: 56.86  100m: 2:00.23
1:03.37

52 HOLT Henrik (SB9) 2008 NOR Norway +0.80 1:47.11 89
50m: 51.65  100m: 1:47.11
55.46

53 KARPENKO Yaroslav (SB7) 2003 UKR Ukraine 2:16.97 26
50m: 1:00.32  100m: 2:16.97
1:16.65

54 JUODISIUS Mantas (SB4) 1979 LTU Lithuania 2:59.13 6
50m: 1:26.56  100m: 2:59.13
1:32.57
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Continue Event-No. 5 (Men’s 100m Breaststroke Heats - Multi Class)

55 ZAFRA LOPEZ Juan Jose (SB9) 2008 COL Colombia +0.78 2:12.54 3
50m: 55.21  100m: 2:12.54
1:17.33
56 ALI Abdulrahman (SB4) 2010 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.38 3:07.38 2
50m: 1:29.18  100m: 3:07.38
1:38.20
MIRMANOV Dias (SB9) 2010 UZB Uzbekistan DSQ
11.4.5 11:02
NANDAL Himanshu (SB11) 2004 IND India DSQ
11.4.6 11:08
FURNIELES HOYOS Matias (SB9) 2007 COL Colombia DSQ
11.4.5 10:59
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Diego (SB5) 2003 MEX Mexico DNS
Emiliano
HOEGH Frederik (SB9) 2008 DEN Denmark DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 KRATOCHVIL David (SB11) 2007 CZE Czechia +0.75 1:17.55 A 8%
50m: 34.44  100m: 1:17.55
43.11
2  YARAMAN Turgut Aslan (SB7) 2007 TUR Tirkiye +0.64 1:24.20 Y 849
50m: 38.19  100m: 1:24.20
46.01
3 PAKHOMOV Sergei (SB13) 2008 NPA NPA +0.78 1:13.02 Y 753
50m: 33.30  100m: 1:13.02
39.72
4 BRUECKNER Kimi Mika (SB13) 2010 GER Germany +0.73 1:13.35 Y 743
50m: 34.59  100m: 1:13.35
38.76
5 KOESZEGVARY Balint (SB9) 2008 GER Germany +0.73 1:20.38 Y 633
50m: 36.90  100m: 1:20.38
43.48
6 CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe (SB8) 2007 COL Colombia +0.63 1:26.07 Y 592
50m: 40.42  100m: 1:26.07
45.65
7 NEVIANI David (SB9) 2011 ITA Italy +0.75 1:23.93 Y 533
50m: 39.18  100m: 1:23.93
44.75
8 NOR Jo Kebriel Stolhaug (SB9) 2007 NOR Norway +0.57 1:27.90 Y 426
50m: 41.01  100m: 1:27.90
46.89
9  VICTOR LUDO MIEKE Victor (SB12) 2009 NOR Norway +0.67 1:27.38 Y 397
50m: 39.63  100m: 1:27.38
47.75
10 BIRNBAUER Botond (SB5) 2008 HUN Hungary +0.67 2:01.25 RY 378
50m: 54.91 100m: 2:01.25
1:06.34
11 NEKOV Alijon (SB7) 2007 UZB Uzbekistan +0.83 1:44.52 RY 375
50m: 49.32  100m: 1:44.52
55.20
12 DE MUYNCK Sohan (SB9) 2007 FRA France +0.82 1:34.15 280
50m: 44.03  100m: 1:34.15
50.12
13 ALRASHID Hussain (SB4) 2008 KSA Saudi Arabia 2:15.53 217
50m: 1:06.75  100m: 2:15.53
1:08.78
14 DAVIES Max (SB7) 2007 GBR Great Britain +0.82 2:00.23 127
50m: 56.86  100m: 2:00.23
1:03.37
15 HOLT Henrik (SB9) 2008 NOR Norway +0.80 1:47.11 89
50m: 51.65 100m: 1:47.11
55.46
16 ZAFRA LOPEZ Juan Jose (SB9) 2008 COL Colombia +0.78 2:12.54 3
50m: 55.21  100m: 2:12.54
1:17.33
17 ALI Abdulrahman (SB4) 2010 KSA Saudi Arabia +0.38 3:07.38 2
50m: 1:29.18  100m: 3:07.38
1:38.20
MIRMANOV Dias (SB9) 2010 UZB Uzbekistan DSQ
11.4.5 11:02
FURNIELES HOYOS Matias (SB9) 2007 COL Colombia DSQ
11.4.5 10:59
HOEGH Frederik (SB9) 2008 DEN Denmark DNS
Legend:
A Qualified for A-Final B Qualified for B-Final DNS Did Not Start
DSQ Disqualified NAT Nation R.T. Reaction Time
RB  Reserve for B-Final RY  Reserve for Youth-Final Y Qualified for Youth-Final
YoB Year of Birth
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Event-No. 6
Women ‘s 100m Breaststroke Heats
Class SB4-SB9, SB11-SB14
Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 KRUGER Lisa (SB9) 2000 NED Netherlands +0.72 1:18.67 965
50m: 35.90 100m: 1:18.67
42.77
2 MAURIN ESPIAU Assya (SB14) 2006 FRA France +0.65 1:19.94 927
50m: 36.85  100m: 1:19.94
43.09
3 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna (SB9) 2005 POL Poland +0.70 1:24.65 847
50m: 39.90  100m: 1:24.65
4475
4 LATRITSKAIA Mariia (SB12) 2002 NPA NPA +0.76 1:23.07 812
50m: 38.45  100m: 1:23.07
44,62
5 FERREIRA Alani (SB13) 1998 RSA South Africa +0.74 1:24.59 788
50m: 39.97 100m: 1:24.59
44.62
6 NOVINA Paula (SB8) 2003 CRO Croatia 1:31.48 760
50m: 42.49  100m: 1:31.48
48.99
7 MILESI Letizia (SB7) 2000 ITA Italy +0.77 1:43.90 729
50m: 48.79  100m: 1:43.90
55.11
8 VYNCKE Danika (SB13) 2007 RSA South Africa +0.67 1:28.04 705
50m: 41.01  100m: 1:28.04
47.03
9 IPUS MARTINEZ Laura Sofia (SB14) 2002 COL Colombia +0.81 1:31.73 665
50m: 43.19 100m: 1:31.73
48.54
10 SZARAZ Evelin (SB6) 2005 HUN Hungary 1:52.05 657
50m: 54.74  100m: 1:52.05
57.31
11 SACHE Solene (SB4) 2003 FRA France 2:07.14 642
50m: 58.43  100m: 2:07.14
1:08.71
12 VAN DRIMMELEN Irene (SB11) 2005 NED Netherlands +0.80 1:40.62 632
50m: 46.97 100m: 1:40.62
53.65
13 WEBER-TREIBER Sabine (SB6) 1979 AUT Austria 1:55.02 599
50m: 53.50 100m: 1:55.02
1:01.52
14 ANDERSSON WULF Ida (SB6) 1998 SWE Sweden 1:55.17 596
50m: 54.40  100m: 1:55.17
1:00.77
15 MECIC Emma (SB8) 2007 CRO Croatia +0.97 1:39.42 578
50m: 47.64  100m: 1:39.42
51.78
16 SOON Sophie Jin Wen (SB11) 1997 SGP Singapore +0.73 1:43.71 563
50m: 48.45  100m: 1:43.71
55.26
17 PETRIKOVICOVA Karina (SB12) 1993 SVK Slovakia +0.79 1:33.59 556
50m: 43.25 100m: 1:33.59
50.34
18 DUSKOVA Vendula (SB7) 1998 CZE Czechia 1:53.40 RB 535
50m: 54.92  100m: 1:53.40
58.48
19 ROCHDI Chams (SB7) 2009 FRA France 2:02.45 362
50m: 58.33  100m: 2:02.45
1:04.12
20 LUETHI Nadine (SB7) 1996 SUI Switzerland +0.99 2:10.59 RB 236
50m: 1:02.57 100m: 2:10.59
1:08.02
21 LAZARIDOU Marina Nikoleta (SB7) 2005 GRE Greece 2:23.39 103
50m: 1:09.72 100m: 2:23.39
1:13.67
22 BORSKA Alexandra (SB8) 2008 CZE Czechia +0.66 2:12.86 69
50m: 58.65  100m: 2:12.86
1:14.21
23 TINNEY Jessica (SB5) 2000 CAN Canada 2:50.94 44
50m: 1:17.78  100m: 2:50.94
1:33.16
24 SORINI Margherita (SB7) 2004 ITA Italy +0.82 2:37.26 34
50m: 1:12.08 100m: 2:37.26
1:25.18
25 OUELLETTE Hannah (SB6) 2006 CAN Canada 2:47.19 26
50m: 1:20.66 100m: 2:47.19
1:26.53
26 MURZAGALIYEVA Zarina (SB5) 1987 KAZ Kazakhstan 3:01.43 19

50m: 1:25.85  100m: 3:01.43
1:35.58
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Continue Event-No. 6 (Women’ s 100m Breaststroke Heats - Multi Class)
27 LASSO CARDENAS Penelope (SB6) 2010 MEX Mexico 2:53.34 15
50m: 1:23.38  100m: 2:53.34
1:29.96
ASTRI LILLEBO Walsh (SB9) 2008 NOR Norway DSQ
11.4.5.1 11:28
LINHARTOVA Eva (SB9) 2000 CZE Czechia WDR
HANSEN Asta (SB9) 2009 DEN Denmark DNS
CARROLL Astrid (SB12) 2009 GBR Great Britain DNS
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 VYNCKE Danika (SB13) 2007 RSA South Africa +0.67 1:28.04 705
50m: 41.01  100m: 1:28.04
47.03
2  MECIC Emma (SB8) 2007 CRO Croatia +0.97 1:39.42 578
50m: 47.64  100m: 1:39.42
51.78
3  ROCHDI Chams (SB7) 2009 FRA France 2:02.45 362
50m: 58.33  100m: 2:02.45
1:04.12
4  BORSKA Alexandra (SB8) 2008 CZE Czechia +0.66 2:12.86 69
50m: 58.65  100m: 2:12.86
1:14.21
5 LASSO CARDENAS Penelope (SB6) 2010 MEX Mexico 2:53.34 15
50m: 1:23.38  100m: 2:53.34
1:29.96
ASTRI LILLEBO Walsh (SB9) 2008 NOR Norway DSQ
11.4.5.1 11:28
HANSEN Asta (SB9) 2009 DEN Denmark DNS
CARROLL Astrid (SB12) 2009 GBR Great Britain DNS
Legend:
A Qualified for A-Final B Qualified for B-Final DNS Did Not Start

DSQ Disqualified
RB  Reserve for B-Final
YoB Year of Birth

NAT Nation
WDR Withdrawn

R.T. Reaction Time

Y Qualified for Youth-Final
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Event-No. 7
Men s 50m Butterfly Heats
Class S2-S7

Multi Class

Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 TOPF Josia Tim Alexander (S3) 2003 GER Germany 50.34 A 929
2  CHARDARD Laurent (S6) 1995 FRA France +0.89 31.84 A 924
3 BOHODAIKO Yevhenii (57) 1994 UKR Ukraine + 0.69 31.23 A 910
4 BAKHTIYOROV Sardor (S7) 2008 UZB Uzbekistan + 0.50 32.02 A 868
5 SEMJONOVS Jurijs (87) 1997 LAT Latvia +0.71 33.91 A 760
6 KUTLU Koral Berkin (S5) 2005 TUR Tirkiye + 0.86 38.04 A 755
7 DELVILLE Martin (S6) 1999 FRA France +0.73 36.80 A 647
8 SIMSEK Baran Doruk (S5) 2009 TUR Tirkiye +0.99 40.30 A 631
9 IVAN Bence (S6) 2000 HUN Hungary + 0.63 37.29 RA 617
10 NANDA KUMAR Tejas (S7) 2005 IND India 37.91 RA 516
11 NEKOV Alijon (S7) 2007 UZB Uzbekistan +0.89 38.36 489
12 PETRACEK Arnost (54) 1991 CZE Czechia 50.55 462
13 ALMARZUQI Ibrahim (S5) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia + 0.95 45.49 360
NAZAROV Abuzar (S4) 2005 AZE Azerbaijan DNS
DOS SANTOS ARAUJO Gabriel (S2) 2002 BRA Brazil DNS
Geraldo
Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
1 BAKHTIYOROV Sardor (57) 2008 UZB Uzbekistan + 0.50 32.02 A 868
2 SIMSEK Baran Doruk (S5) 2009 TUR Tirkiye +0.99 40.30 A 631
3 NEKOV Alijon (S7) 2007 UZB Uzbekistan +0.89 38.36 489
4 ALMARZUQI Ibrahim (S5) 2007 KSA Saudi Arabia + 0.95 45.49 360
Legend:
A Qualified for A-Final DNS Did Not Start NAT Nation

R.T. Reaction Time

RA

Reserve for A-Final

YoB Year of Birth
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